
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.
2

1

9

6

5

4

7

3

8

Name
Pittmann János

Bicskei Miklós

Kiscsatári Bálint

Szabadkai László

Kulcsár István

Fetter Gábor

Ungvári Ferenc

Papp István

Bársony Péter

Max. Laps
18

17

17

16

16

16

15

15

15

Total Tm
10:26.917

10:01.380

10:15.005

10:17.713

10:21.448

10:21.653

10:03.759

10:19.464

10:36.430

In Session
futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 3

Overall BestTm
33.629

33.548

34.722

35.499

36.714

36.048

36.119

35.948

38.533

In Session
futam 1

futam 3

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 1

futam 1

futam 3
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